
Flexible Technologies 
Customer Service Team

Devon Hanna
Customer Service Manager

864-366-8742

devon.hanna@flexibletechnologies.com

Reed Timmerman
Inside Sales
Hi-Tech Duravent
864-366-8704

Nicole Adams
Inside Sales
Hi-Tech Duravent
864-366-8720

Reggie Smith
Inside Sales
Hi-Tech Medical
864-366-8717

Katie Lanford
Inside Sales
Hi-Tech Duravent
864-366-8821

Connor Sullivan
Customer Service Rep
Hi-Tech Duravent
864-366-8707

Beverly Williams
Customer Service Rep
Hi-Tech Duravent
864-366-8709

Jessica Lemmonds
Inside Sales
Hi-Tech Duravent
864-366-8775

Reed.timmerman@flexibletechnologies.com

Nicole.adams@flexibletechnologies.com

Reggie.smith@flexibletechnologies.com

Katie.lanford@hitechduravent.com

Connor.sullivan@flexibletechnologies.com

Beverly.Williams@flexibletechnologies.com

Jessica.lemmonds@hitechduravent.com

Amanda Herrera
Inside Sales
Hi-Tech Duravent
574-316-6007

Amanda.Herrera1@hitechduravent.com


